
Phone: 770-428-2631                             1171 Whitlock Avenue Marietta, GA 30064                                  Fax: 770-429-3151 
 

 
 

 

Important Dates & Times 
• 1st Day of School - Tuesday, August 4  
• Virtual School Schedule - Virtual Learning Guide 9 -12  
• Labor Day - Monday, September 7 -  NO CLASSES  
• Fall Break - Monday, September 28 - Friday, October 2 - NO CLASSES  
• Election Day - Tuesday, November 3 - NO CLASS FOR STUDENTS - Professional Learning Day 
• Thanksgiving Break - Monday, November 23 - Friday, November 27 - NO CLASSES  
• Last Day of Fall Semester - Friday, December 18  

 

Administrators MHS PHONE NUMBER: 770-428-2631 EXT.  
Mr. Keith L. Ball Principal kball@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5020 
Mr. Jason Meade Associate Principal  jmeade@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5050 
Ms. Julie O’Meara  CEO Career Academy / CTAE Director jomeara@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5056 
Mr. Craig McKinney Director of Athletics cmckinney@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5070 
Ms. Desirae House Asst. Principal - 2017 Cohort - Class of 2021 dhouse@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5049 
Ms. Shatala Cain Asst. Principal - 2018 Cohort - Class of 2022 scain@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5019 
Ms. Lucena Ross Asst. Principal - 2019 Cohort - Class of 2023 lross@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5055 
Dr. Brandon Mann Asst. Principal - 2020 Cohort - Class of 2024 bmann@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5065 
Ms. Alisha Green Wyche Asst. Principal - Special Education agreenwyche@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5284 
Ms. Jennifer Williams Asst. Principal - ESOL/ELL jenniferwilliams@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 5229 
Dr.  Greg Taylor Asst. Principal - Woods-Wilkins Campus gtaylor@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 7158 
Counselors   
Ms. Joann Kinlaw Woods-Wilkins Campus Counselor  jkinlaw@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  7160 
Mr. Marlon Prather Counselor 2017 Cohort - Class of 2021 mprather@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5022 
Ms. Julie (BJ) Smith Counselor 2018 Cohort - Class of 2022 jlsmith@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5032 
Ms. Kelly Brangan Counselor 2019 Cohort - Class of 2023 kbrangan@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5023 
Ms. Marie Morgan Counselor 2020 Cohort - Class of 2024 mmorgan@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5024 
Ms. Brenda Espinoza Dual Enrollment & New Students bespinoza@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  4507 
Ms. Melody Shelton MLSC Counselor mshelton@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  4508 
Ms. Brandi Smith College Advisor (N - Z) brandismith@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5036 
Ms. Ebonee Mahone-Todman College Advisor (A - M) emahone-todman@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5069 
Other Helpful Contacts  
Ms. Margarita Ojeda Office Manager mojeda@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 5020 
Dr. Rona Roberts Student Life Center - Director rroberts@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  4506 
Ms. Barbara Manwell IB Coordinator bmanwell@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5038 
Ms. Kelly Herrero MYP Coordinator kherrero@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5064 
Ms. Wendy Trippe School Nurse wtrippe@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5035 
Ms. Tamara Benning Attendance Clerk tbenning@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5030 
Ms. Paola Drekha-Koz  Graduation Student Support pdrekha-koz@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5017 
Ms. Sinara Moura Counseling Secretary sinaramoura@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5031 
Ms. Marilyn Sanchez  Woods-Wilkins Clerk (MPLC & MAPS) msanchez@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  7156 
Ms. Lynsly Houstoulakis MTSS Specialist & 504 Coordinator lhoustoulakis@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5039 
Ms. Lindsay Williams Graduation Coach lindsaywilliams@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5027 
Ms. Angela Sparks Career Advisor - Youth Apprentice Program asparks@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 5194 

Need to Know 
• Phone Numbers: Transportation - 770-429-3110 * WW Campus - 770-429-3188 * Student Life Center - 678-919-4506 
• Information regarding food routes - https://www.marietta-city.org/mealdelivery  
• Sign up for Free & Reduced Meals - https://mariettacity.strataapps.com 
• Aspen - Information Portal - https://ga-marietta.myfollett.com/aspen/logon.do  
• Schoology - Learning Management System - https://marietta.schoology.com/login 
• Marietta High School Newsletter - DA - https://sites.google.com/marietta-schools.net/mhs-devils-advocate/english  
• Need a Chromebook or a hotspot? - Email techhelp@marietta-city.org 
• Support our MHS PTSA! - Buy your membership here: https://mhsbluedevil.new.memberhub.store/store  

WELCOME TO MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 
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